$400 NLH BOUNTY MULTIPLIER

DAY 6G
BUY IN: $340

ENTRIES 232
S/C: $15

$150,000 GUARAN TEE

Place Last Name

1 GULESSERIAN
VO
MAGERS
AZIZIAN
HALL
UVAYDOV
JACKY
SERAN
WELTFREID
NGO

H.V

MESA
REKNAR
DOBBERTIN
KANESHIRO
ACEVEDO
LIU
SHUNIKOV
TAKAHARA
BELLO
HUYNH
DANLEY
ALUZZI
NEELEY
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First Name

KARNIK
MINH
AARON
VANIK
BETH
DAVID
LEE
RUSAN
ITZHAK
BINH

JASON
GIRISH
TY

JAY
KIRK
ANNE
DMITRY
NOEL
ELVYN
ELVIS
MICHAEL
RICHARD
BILL

City
BURBANK

SANTA ANA
JAMUE
BURBANK
GRANADA HILLS
STUDIO CITY
WESTMINSTER
LOS ANGELES
REDONDO BCH
MONTEREY PARK
BELL GARDENS
BAKERSFIELD
CERRITOS
CANYON CNTRY
LAKE FOREST
LOS ANGELES
BREA

WHITTIER
BUENA PARK
LOS ANGELES
ALHAMBRA
FULLERTON
REDONDO BCH
AZUSA

Flight
G
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Chips
724,000
616,000
554,000
527,000
497,000
464,000
376,000
360,000
320,000
316,000
292,000
290,000
255,000
240,000
215,000
173,000
154,000
149,000
135,000
117,000
71,000
65,000
45,000
35,000



